)
Ohio Bowling Parts Co. 2017-2018 Price List

Item ID Item Description U/M

OBP000-020-855 |Ring Tube Weldment EACH
OBP000-021-204 |Spring EACH
OBPO000-021-211 |Pin Wheel Roller Bearing Steel EACH
OBP000-021-224 |Vibration Dampener EACH
OBP000-021-408 |ldler Pulley Assembly EACH
OBPO000-021-417 |Assembly Idler Pulley (Kicker Roller) Flat EACH
OBP000-021-420 |Bounce Board Kit RH - 090-005-275 EACH
OBP000-021-423 |Collar EACH
OBP000-021-427 |Flanged Bearing EACH
OBP000-021-431 |Spring EACH
OBPO000-021-443 |Spring Post Spacer EACH
OBP000-021-714 |Adjusting Screw EACH
OBP000-021-813 |Wiper Support EACH
OBP000-021-814 |Wiper Ring EACH
OBP000-021-878 |Spacer EACH
OBP000-021-880 |Rod End Assembly EACH
OBP000-021-880-Z |Zirk for 000-021-880 EACH
OBP000-021-881 |Bearing EACH
OBP000-021-905 |Bearing w/ Lock Collar EACH
OBP000-021-914 |Channel EACH
OBP000-021-992 |Bumper (Bag of 10) 10 PK
OBP000-022-077 |Shaft Drive (Kicker Roller) EACH
OBP000-022-082 |Pulley Drive (Kicker Roller) EACH
OBP000-022-092 |Crank Plate Weldment EACH
OBP000-022-096 |Assembly Idler Pulley (Kicker Roller) Grooved EACH
OBP000-022-099 |V Pitch Belt 112" EACH
OBP000-022-173 |Special Nut EACH
OBP000-022-174 |Key EACH
OBP000-022-249 |Bearing Support Assembly LH EACH
OBP000-022-286 |Collar Strut (Cushion Assembly) EACH
OBP000-022-288 |Cushion Spring EACH
OBP000-022-300 |Shield EACH
OBP000-022-369 |Drive Shaft LH EACH
OBP000-022-385 |Adjustable Spacer EACH
OBP000-022-717 |Pin EACH
OBP000-022-737 |1/4 Rod End Bearing LH EACH
OBP000-022-738 |1/4 Rod End Bearing RH EACH
OBP000-022-770 |Cushion Sponge EACH
OBP000-022-782 |Counter Balance Spring EACH
OBP000-022-788 |Support Box EACH
OBP000-022-794 |Cushion Block RH with Lip (Rubber) EACH
OBP000-022-795 |Cushion Block LH with Lip (Rubber) EACH
OBP000-022-811 |Pillow Block EACH
OBP000-022-821 |Shock Pin EACH
OBP000-022-822 |Sleeve EACH
OBP000-022-823 |Cushion Shock with Collar EACH
OBP000-022-868 |Spacer EACH
OBP000-022-878 |Bracket Angle Support EACH
OBP000-022-924 |Bearing Support Insert Rubber EACH
OBP000-022-926 |Bearing Retainer EACH

Prices may change without notice.

Page 1 of 13



Ohio Bowling Parts Co. 2017-2018 Price List

OBP000-023-104 |Bushing Sleeve Oilite EACH
OBP000-023-105 |Bushing Sleeve Oilite (Drive & Stabilizing Links) EACH
OBP000-023-114 |Bearing Flanged EACH
OBP000-023-160 |Rod End 1/2" RH (Motor Connecting Rod) 090-005-260 EACH
OBP000-023-161 |Rod End 1/2" LH (Motor Connecting Rod) 090-005-261 EACH
OBP000-023-170 |Mounting Bracket Steel (Sweep RH/10 Pin) - 300-000-170 | EACH
OBPO000-023-171 |Mounting Bracket Steel (Sweep LH/7 Pin) - 300-000-171 EACH
OBPO000-023-182 |Slide Bar (Sweep Assembly) EACH
OBP000-023-216 |Bumper Sweep - 000-023-279 EACH
OBP000-023-464 |Support Weldment Even EACH
OBPO000-023-465 |Support Weldment Odd EACH
OBP000-023-621 |Switch Lever EACH
OBP000-023-646 |Shim EACH
OBP000-024-515 |Sleeve Bushing (Long) EACH
OBP000-024-516 |Sleeve Bushing (Short) EACH
OBP000-024-534 |Ear Hanger EACH
OBPO000-024-576 |Front Roller Assembly EACH
OBP000-024-578 |Roller Body Front EACH
OBP000-024-579 |Hinge Roller EACH
OBP000-024-580 |Shaft-Hinge EACH
OBP000-024-582 |Pin EACH
OBP000-024-590 |Bearing Sealed EACH
OBP000-024-592 |Hinge Assembly EACH
OBP000-024-597 |Qilite Link EACH
OBP000-024-597-A |Grease Fitting for Oilite Link EACH
OBP000-024-605 |Lower Retainer EACH
OBP000-024-606 |Upper Support EACH
OBP000-024-607 |Tube EACH
OBP000-024-610 |Clamp Stud EACH
OBP000-024-612 |Pad Starter EACH
OBP000-024-614 |Rudder Arm EACH
OBP000-024-615 |Shaft Ball Door EACH
OBP000-024-616 |Clamp Stud - Rudder Arm Support EACH
OBP000-024-622 |Plug EACH
OBP000-024-641 |Stop Bumper EACH
OBP000-024-647 |Roller EACH
OBP000-024-648 |Pin Pivot EACH
OBP000-024-650 |Roller Assembly EACH
OBP000-024-651 |Link Assembly Lower EACH
OBP000-024-659 |Yoke Lower EACH
OBP000-024-661 |Pulley EACH
OBP000-024-663 |Track Cover Upper EACH
OBP000-024-668 |Track Support Bracket Weldment EACH
OBP000-024-673 |Spring EACH
OBP000-024-679 |Bearing EACH
OBP000-024-716 |Spring Holder (Ball Lift) EACH
OBP000-024-720 |Link Assembly Upper EACH
OBP000-024-745 |Nut Plate EACH
OBP000-024-801 |Plank Washer EACH
OBP000-024-807 |Cushion - Rubber RH EACH
OBP000-024-808 |Cushion - Rubber LH EACH

Prices may change without notice.

Page 2 of 13



Ohio Bowling Parts Co. 2017-2018 Price List

OBP000-024-811 |Steel Pulley Assembly (5") RH EACH
OBP000-024-811-2 |Steel Sheave - Ball Lift 5" EACH
OBP000-024-812 |Steel Pulley Assembly (5") LH EACH
OBP000-024-892 |Ball Retainer Clip EACH
OBPO000-024-893 |Distributor Drive Assembly (Even) EACH
OBP000-025-004 |Rod End RH (Drive Link Connecting Rod) EACH
OBP000-025-005 |Rod End LH EACH
OBP000-025-207 |Jack Screw Insert - Long EACH
OBP000-025-549 |Collar With Set Screw EACH
OBP000-025-622 |Bonding Strap EACH
OBP000-025-662 |Nyloc Screw (Bags of 10) 10 PK
OBP000-025-803 |Roller Only Pin Ejector Assembly EACH
OBP000-026-031 |Spring EACH
OBP000-026-032 |Spring EACH
OBP000-026-042 |Micro Switch EACH
OBP000-026-043 |Micro Switch EACH
OBP000-026-251 |Bearing Respot Cell (Bags of 10) 10 PK
OBP000-026-445 |Pin Curtain 1/8" - Economy - 000-026-450 EACH
OBP000-026-445-D |Pin Curtain - Deluxe - 000-026-445 EACH
OBP000-026-446 |Rod End EACH
OBP000-026-461 |Ball Distributor Drive - 090-002-019 EACH
OBP000-026-753-G |Grey Carpet Belt EACH
OBP000-027-264 |Spacer EACH
OBP000-027-390 |Distributor Drive Housing EACH
OBP000-027-641 |Thrust Washer EACH
OBPO000-027-645 |Bearing Support Assembly LH EACH
OBPO000-027-646 |Bearing Support Assembly RH EACH
OBP000-027-996 |Rubber Cushion EACH
OBP000-027-998 |Retainer EACH
OBP000-028-057 |Retainer Cushion Guide EACH
OBP000-028-240 |Friction Disc EACH
OBP000-028-241 |Drive Shaft EACH
OBP000-028-267 |Nut EACH
OBP000-028-391 |Shoulder Screw EACH
OBP000-028-519 |Rivet EACH
OBP000-028-529 |Urethane "Plus" Rivet EACH
OBP000-028-771 |Sheave Ball Lift 4" EACH
OBP000-028-772 |Ball Return Pulley 4" RH EACH
OBP000-028-773 |Ball Return Pulley 4" LH EACH
OBP000-029-015 |Pivot Stud EACH
OBP000-029-015-K |Pivot Stud Replacement Kit EACH
OBP000-029-015-W|Pivot Stud Washer EACH
OBP000-029-068 |Rubber Mounting Pin Elevator EACH
OBP000-029-073 |Washer (Bags of 10) 10 PK
OBP000-029-202 |Spring Wick EACH
OBP000-029-203 |Wick Pin EACH
OBP000-029-317 |Stop Pin EACH
OBP000-029-601 |Spring Tension (ldler Arm) EACH
OBP000-029-605 |Shaft EACH
OBP000-029-606 |Pivot Shaft Short EACH
OBP000-029-608 |Shaft EACH

Prices may change without notice.

Page 3 of 13



Ohio Bowling Parts Co. 2017-2018 Price List

OBP000-029-610 |Shaft EACH
OBP000-029-611 |Washer Uni-Ball Bearing EACH
OBP000-029-624 |Bracket Shock Mech EACH
OBP000-029-626 |Angle Support EACH
OBP000-029-629 |Downsweep Weldment EACH
OBP000-029-640 |Kickback Panel EACH
OBP000-029-656 |Bounce Board Kit LH - 090-005-276 EACH
OBP000-029-659 |Hanger Arm Assembly EACH
OBP000-029-660 |Shaft EACH
OBP000-029-672 |Bearing Support Assembly RH EACH
OBP000-029-695 |Crank Shaft Weldment EACH
OBP000-029-696 |Tube Adjustment Assembly EACH
OBP000-029-697 |Tube EACH
OBP000-029-898 |T Bar Reinforcement EACH
OBP000-029-899 |Bounce Plate RH Front (Odd) - 090-005-270 EACH
OBP000-029-924 |Bounce Plate RH Rear (Odd) - 090-005-272 EACH
OBP000-029-925 |Bounce Plate LH Front (Even) - 090-005-271 EACH
OBP000-029-926 |Bounce Plate LH Rear (Even) - 090-005-273 EACH
OBP000-029-961 |Brace EACH
OBP030-001-175 |Pin EACH
OBP030-001-274 |Pin Lever EACH
OBP030-001-367 |Link EACH
OBP030-001-369 |Stud EACH
OBP030-001-488 |ldler Shaft EACH
OBP030-001-690 |Stud EACH
OBP030-002-172 |Crank Weldment LH EACH
OBP030-002-173 |Crank Weldment RH EACH
OBP030-002-360 |Link EACH
OBP030-002-362 |Front Link EACH
OBP030-002-748 |Sweep Cam Gauge EACH
OBP030-002-785 |Stud-Latch Table EACH
OBP030-003-055 |Curtain Rod 82-30 EACH
OBP030-003-257 |Coupling EACH
OBP030-003-943 |Motor Crank EACH
OBP030-004-794 |Shaft Upper EACH
OBP030-005-284 |Track Carrier EACH
OBP030-005-648 |Rear Roller Assembly 82-30 EACH
OBP030-006-070 |Clamp Stud EACH
OBP030-006-663 |Pin Wheel Roller Bearing Steel EACH
OBP030-006-789-P |Belt Distributor Straight Line EACH
OBP030-006-870 |Top Bracket EACH
OBP030-007-133 |Distributor Shaft EACH
OBP030-007-406 |Upper Shaft Ball Lift 82-30 EACH
OBP030-007-844 |Pin EACH
OBP030-007-879 |Bearing Flanged EACH
OBP030-008-089 |Top Bracket #4 & #6 EACH
OBP030-008-164 |Bearing EACH
OBP030-008-309 |Top Bracket #1 EACH
OBP030-008-352 |Actuating Pad W/ Adhesive EACH
OBP030-008-780 |Shaft Lower Ball Exit 82-30 EACH
OBP070-001-421 |Strap EACH

Prices may change without notice.

Page 4 of 13



Ohio Bowling Parts Co. 2017-2018 Price List

OBP070-001-422 |U-Bolt EACH
OBP070-001-424 |V Belt EACH
OBP070-001-432 |Curtain Protection Pad Assembly EACH
OBP070-001-450 |Universal Pit Support Bracket EACH
OBP070-001-451 |Universal Pit Support Bracket EACH
OBP070-001-557 |Tie Rod EACH
OBP070-001-558 |Tie Rod Assembly (Table) EACH
OBP070-001-583 |Pin (Counter Balance Spring) EACH
OBP070-001-584 |Shaft EACH
OBP070-001-585 |Spot Link Pin EACH
OBP070-001-587 |Spring Hanger Pin EACH
OBP070-001-601 |Tie Rod Assembly (Respot) EACH
OBP070-001-602 |Tie Rod Assembly (Spotting) EACH
OBP070-001-606 |Respot Tie Rod EACH
OBP070-001-607 |Spot Tie Rod EACH
OBP070-001-664 |Clamp Stud EACH
OBP070-001-668 |Roller EACH
OBP070-001-699 |Sweep Drive Shaft EACH
OBP070-001-700 |Table Drive Shaft EACH
OBP070-001-707 |Spring (Front Drive Assembly) EACH
OBP070-001-751 |Spring Hanger EACH
OBP070-001-774 |Link Assembly EACH
OBP070-001-804 |Pivot Weldment Respot EACH
OBP070-001-849 |Washer EACH
OBP070-001-857 |Roller EACH
OBP070-001-866 |Pin (3/32" Roll Pin Holes) EACH
OBP070-001-871 |Hex Head Cap Screw Special EACH
OBP070-001-893 |Cam Ball Assembly EACH
OBP070-001-894 |Pin Pivot EACH
OBP070-001-898 |Latch EACH
OBP070-001-919 |Bearing Flanged EACH
OBP070-001-932 |Pin EACH
OBP070-002-005 |Belt Drive Pin Elevator EACH
OBP070-002-027 |Panel Kickback Fiberglass EACH
OBP070-002-034 |Rear Roller Assembly 82-70 EACH
OBP070-002-050 |Hanger Weldment RH 82-70 EACH
OBP070-002-097 |Pulley Carpet Drive EACH
OBP070-002-252 |Hanger Weldment LH 82-70 EACH
OBP070-002-538 |Table Connector Bracket EACH
OBP070-002-570 |Insert EACH
OBP070-002-581 |Tie Rod EACH
OBP070-002-582 |Drive Link Assembly-Rear EACH
OBP070-002-585 |Shaft Lever (Table Assembly) EACH
OBP070-002-592 |Pin Finger EACH
OBP070-002-594 |Tie Rod Assembly (Table) EACH
OBP070-002-612 |Tie Link Assembly EACH
OBP070-002-615 |Shaft #1 EACH
OBP070-002-616 |Shaft #2 EACH
OBP070-002-617 |Shaft #3 EACH
OBP070-002-618 |Shaft #4 EACH
OBP070-002-629 |Yoke Arm Assembly EACH

Prices may change without notice.

Page 5 of 13



Ohio Bowling Parts Co. 2017-2018 Price List

OBP070-002-630 |Bearing Flanged EACH
OBP070-002-632 |Adjusting Screw EACH
OBP070-002-633 |Lever Assembly Respot EACH
OBP070-002-644 |Plate Yoke (Respot Cell Assembly) EACH
OBP070-002-645 |Lever Respot Shaft EACH
OBP070-002-646 |Arm Yoke (Respot Cell Assembly) EACH
OBP070-002-649 |Spring (Bags of 10) 10 PK
OBP070-002-650 |Stud EACH
OBP070-002-651 |Lever Respot Yoke Pivot EACH
OBP070-002-652 |Sleeve Bushing EACH
OBP070-002-653 |Bearing Flanged EACH
OBP070-002-654 |Pivot Shaft 1/4" Diameter EACH
OBP070-002-671 |Link Respot Connector EACH
OBP070-002-678 |Lever Respot Assembly EACH
OBP070-002-680 [Lever Respot Assembly EACH
OBP070-002-681 |Pivot Pin 1/4" Diameter EACH
OBP070-002-685 |Pivot Shaft 7 Cell (Bags of 10) 10 PK
OBP070-002-688 |Spring RH (Yoke & Spotting Cup Assembly) EACH
OBP070-002-689 |Spring LH (Yoke & Spotting Cup Assembly) EACH
OBP070-002-702 |Stop Respot EACH
OBP070-002-723 |Pin EACH
OBP070-002-726 |Shaft (Table Assembly) EACH
OBP070-002-733 |Cam Link Screw EACH
OBP070-002-734 |Bracket Spring-Cam Link EACH
OBP070-002-750 |Screw FTHD (Respot & Yoke) (Bag of 10) 10 PK
OBP070-002-752 |Bumper EACH
OBP070-002-766 |Link Table Assembly - 34 1/2" EACH
OBP070-002-767 |Link Table Assembly - 42 25/32" EACH
OBP(070-002-768 |Link Table Assembly - 44 1/4" EACH
OBP070-002-769 |Link Table Assembly - 32 1/4" EACH
OBP070-002-770 |Link Table Assembly - 20 1/4" EACH
OBP070-002-774 |Pin EACH
OBP070-002-776 |Bearing Cone Roller EACH
OBP070-002-777 |Bearing Cup Roller LG EACH
OBP070-002-780 |Bearing Cup Roller SM EACH
OBP070-002-781 |Bearing Needle EACH
OBP070-002-784 |Spotting Cup Liner EACH
OBP070-002-787 |U-Bolt EACH
OBP070-002-788 |Cap Spotting Cup EACH
OBP070-002-792 |Frame Respot Weldment EACH
OBP070-002-798 |Spotting Cup Retainer EACH
OBP070-002-808 |Spotting Cup Assembly EACH
OBP070-002-809 |Spotting Cup EACH
OBP070-002-814 |Link Assembly Yoke Pivot Lever EACH
OBP070-002-815 |Spacer Bushing EACH
OBP070-002-824 |Cone & Seal Assembly EACH
OBP070-003-103 |Pin Bearing EACH
OBP070-003-106 |Shaft Main Pivot EACH
OBP070-003-116 |Tube EACH
OBP070-003-158 |Drive Link EACH
OBP070-003-159 |Tube EACH

Prices may change without notice.

Page 6 of 13



Ohio Bowling Parts Co. 2017-2018 Price List

OBP070-003-162 |Connecting Rod Assembly EACH
OBP070-003-173 |Bearing Sleeve EACH
OBP070-003-189 |Pin Bearing EACH
OBP070-003-190 |Bracket Shock RH Sweep EACH
OBPO070-003-191 |Bracket Shock LH Sweep EACH
OBP070-003-195 |Shock Mount Sweep EACH
OBP070-003-223 |Threaded Link EACH
OBP070-003-231 |Pin Drive Link (Sweep Assembly) EACH
OBP070-003-238 |Stabilizing Link EACH
OBP070-003-242 |Link Assembly (Sweep) - 090-007-319 EACH
OBP070-005-602 |Lower Table Cable EACH
OBP070-005-604 |Upper Table Cable EACH
OBP070-005-610 [Curtain Hanger EACH
OBP070-006-004 |Tube EACH
OBP070-006-014 |Shaft Trip Arm (Distributor) EACH
OBP070-006-021 |Tube Assembly - Front EACH
OBP070-006-022 |Tube Assembly - Middle EACH
OBP070-006-024 |Tube Middle EACH
OBP070-006-034 |Spring Linear Distributor EACH
OBP070-006-035 |Spring Torsion Trip Arm EACH
OBP070-006-036 |Belt Lacing (Bags of 10) 10 PK
OBP070-006-037 |Belt Pin (Bags of 10) 10 PK
OBP070-006-042 |Belt Runner EACH
OBP070-006-043 |Spacer Clamp EACH
OBP070-006-047 |Tube Safety Link EACH
OBP070-006-048 |Bolt Special EACH
OBP070-006-049 |Shaft Arm Distributor EACH
OBP070-006-060-O | Trip Rod Casting - Key & Bolt Style (Groove) with Bearing EACH
OBP070-006-060-R | Trip Rod Casting - Roll Pin with Bearing EACH
OBP070-006-061 |Shaft (Distributor Cam) EACH
OBP070-006-066 |Rod End Female (Distributor) EACH
OBP070-006-067 |Rod Safety Link Distributor EACH
OBP070-006-068 |Spring Support Safety Link EACH
OBP070-006-069 |Special Nut EACH
OBP070-006-071 |Cam Follower EACH
OBP070-006-077 |Distributor Drive Shaft EACH
OBP070-006-084 |Bracket Trip Stop Support EACH
OBP070-006-091-0O | Trip Stop Rod Original - Key & Bolt Style (Groove) EACH
OBP070-006-101 |Shaft 13-15/16" (For RH Mach) EACH
OBP070-006-102 |Distributor Drive Assembly EACH
OBP070-006-103 |Support Guide LH EACH
OBP070-006-104 |Support Guide RH EACH
OBP070-006-105 |Tube Assembly EACH
OBP070-006-106 |Tracking Bracket (Distributor) EACH
OBP070-006-107 |Tube EACH
OBP070-006-108 |Spacer Roller Assembly EACH
OBP070-006-109 |Link Roller Assembly EACH
OBP070-006-116 |Stud Clamp EACH
OBP070-006-117 |Concentric Bearing EACH
OBP070-006-118 |Eccentric Bearing EACH
OBP070-006-124 |Nut EACH

Prices may change without notice.

Page 7 of 13



Ohio Bowling Parts Co. 2017-2018 Price List

OBP070-006-125 |Distributor Worm Gear EACH
OBP070-006-126  |Friction Disc EACH
OBP070-006-128 |Spring Assembly EACH
OBP070-006-130 |Clutch Plate Drive EACH
OBP070-006-137 |Belt Guard (Distributor) EACH
OBP070-006-143 |Spacer EACH
OBP070-006-253 |Tube Cross Long (Shuttle) EACH
OBP070-006-254 |Tube Side Short (Shuttle) EACH
OBP070-006-255 |Tube Side Long (Shuttle) EACH
OBP070-006-256 | Tube Outside Bin (Shuttle) EACH
OBP070-006-257 |Tube Center (Shuttle) EACH
OBP070-006-258 |Tube Cross Short (Shuttle) EACH
OBP070-006-265 |Pin Holder - 088-001-211 EACH
OBP070-006-268 |Bin Strap EACH
OBP070-006-282 |Link (Spot Solenoid) EACH
OBP070-006-287 |Link Pin (Spot Solenoid) EACH
OBP070-006-296 [|Washer Spring (Bag of 10) 10 PK
OBP070-006-297 |Tube Long Shuttle EACH
OBP070-006-299 |Tube Short Shuttle EACH
OBP070-006-302 |Plug (Shuttle Rod Assembly) EACH
OBP070-006-304 |Rod Assembly EACH
OBP070-006-307 |Link Assembly Shuttle Drive EACH
OBP070-006-320 |Shaft Assembly EACH
OBP070-006-325 |Shaft Assembly EACH
OBP070-006-328 |Shaft Ball Lift EACH
OBP070-006-351 |Rod EACH
OBP070-006-353 |Pin Guide Side EACH
OBP070-006-354 |Shock Mount Bin Assembly EACH
OBP070-006-364 |Pin Guide Butt (Bin Assembly) EACH
OBP070-006-365 |Pin Guide Head (Bin Assembly) EACH
OBP070-006-366 |Pin Head Guide Spacer EACH
OBP070-006-380 |Pin Guide - #4 Pin EACH
OBP070-006-381 |Pin Guide - #6 Pin EACH
OBP070-006-402 |Shaft EACH
OBP070-006-447 |Spring Shuttle Assembly EACH
OBP070-006-457 |Spotting Arm Shaft EACH
OBP070-006-659 |Shaft EACH
OBP070-006-661 |Trip Arm Rocker Weldment EACH
OBP070-006-663-R | Trip Stop Roll Pin Rod EACH
OBP070-006-667-0O | Trip Casting Finished w/o Bearing - Key & Bolt Style EACH
OBP070-006-667-R | Trip Casting w/o Bearing - Roll Pin Style EACH
OBP070-006-668-0O | Trip Stop Complete - Original - Key & Bolt Style (Groove) EACH
OBP070-006-668-R | Trip Stop Complete - Roll Pin Style EACH
OBP070-006-669 |Link Respot EACH
OBP070-006-673 |Lever Respot Arm EACH
OBP070-006-674 |Respot Cell Assembly (Cell #7) EACH
OBP070-006-676 |Pinion Sleeve EACH
OBP070-006-679 |Bushing Flanged EACH
OBP070-006-683 |Tube Assembly Middle 7-7/64" EACH
OBP070-006-691 |Stop Blade EACH
OBP070-006-699 |Bearing Ball Standard Bore (Ball Lift) EACH

Prices may change without notice.

Page 8 of 13



Ohio Bowling Parts Co. 2017-2018 Price List

OBP070-006-721 |Bushing EACH
OBP070-006-724 |Link Spring 1/4" Hole (Spot Solenoid) EACH
OBP070-006-728 |Cam Follower EACH
OBP070-006-729 |Disc Spring EACH
OBP070-006-746 |Lower Shaft Ball Lift EACH
OBP070-006-747 |Shaft Upper Ball Lift EACH
OBP070-006-748 |Clutch Spacer EACH
OBP070-006-749 |Clutch Race - 090-003-401 EACH
OBP070-006-757-P |Belt Distributor - Poly-V - 070-011-909 EACH
OBP070-006-757-R |Belt Distributor - Rough Top EACH
OBP070-006-757-U |Belt Distributor - Ultra EACH
OBP070-006-761 |Cushion Facing 82-90 Style - 090-005-230 EACH
OBP070-006-761-D |Cushion Facing - Deluxe EACH
OBP070-007-192 |Washer (Bags of 10) 10 PK
OBP070-007-193 |Spacer/Nylon Washer EACH
OBP070-007-193-P |Spacer/Polyethylene EACH
OBP070-007-194 |Stud Long EACH
OBP070-007-195 |Stud Short EACH
OBP070-007-196 |Bushing EACH
OBP070-007-197-0 |Insert - Original Style EACH
OBP070-007-197-R |Insert - Round Hole EACH
OBP070-007-197-S |Insert - Square Hole - 792-506-033 EACH
OBP070-007-200 |[Respot Cell Assembly EACH
OBP070-007-250 |Link Hub Assembly EACH
OBP070-007-261 |Finger Assembly - 090-004-123 EACH
OBP070-007-276 |Rod EACH
OBP070-007-278 |Tube Weldment EACH
OBP070-007-281 |Rod End Link Assembly EACH
OBP070-007-282 |Rod End Female EACH
OBP070-007-283 |Bumper EACH
OBP070-007-285 |Spacer EACH
OBP070-007-291 |Clutch Bearing EACH
OBP070-007-310 |Bushing Flanged EACH
OBP070-007-311 |Sleeve EACH
OBP070-007-376 |Thrust Washer (Bags of 5) 5 PK
OBP070-007-586 |Universal Joint EACH
OBP070-007-586-A |Distributor Universal Joint (APEX) EACH
OBP070-007-616 |Pin 5/16" EACH
OBP070-007-617 |Pivot Stud 5/16" Diameter EACH
OBP070-007-618 |Lever Respot Assembly (1-6 & 8-10 Cells) EACH
OBP070-007-620 |Lever Respot Assembly (7 Cell) EACH
OBP070-007-622 |Lever Respot Assembly (5/16" Pin 2 hole Straight) EACH
OBP070-007-623 |Lever Respot Assembly (5/16" Pin 2 hole Angled) EACH
OBP070-007-651 |Washer Nylon EACH
OBP070-007-755 |Yoke Weldment EACH
OBP070-007-846 |Filler Plate Kit EACH
OBP070-007-847 |Well Nut EACH
OBP070-008-004 U Joint Drive Shaft Assembly EACH
OBP070-008-133 |Spacer Link Assembly EACH
OBP070-008-212 |Spacer EACH
OBP070-008-215 |Belt Tightener Weldment EACH

Prices may change without notice.

Page 9 of 13



Ohio Bowling Parts Co. 2017-2018 Price List

OBP070-008-325 |Pin EACH
OBP070-009-891 |Friction Disc EACH
OBP070-009-892 |Friction Plate EACH
OBP070-011-002 |[Lower Support Ball Lift EACH
OBP070-011-004 |Tube & Support Assembly EACH
OBP070-011-005 |Door Weldment Metal LH (Even) w/ Reinforced Welds EACH
OBP070-011-006 |Door Weldment Metal RH (Odd) w/ Reinforced Welds EACH
OBP070-011-013 |Crank Weldment EACH
OBP070-011-018 |Ball Guide EACH
OBPO070-011-027 |Shaft - Ratchet Assembly EACH
OBP070-011-028 |Washer (Bag of 10) 10 PK
OBP070-011-029 |Ratchet Nut EACH
OBP070-011-030 |Roller EACH
OBPO070-011-031 |Spacer Roller EACH
OBP070-011-033 |Ratchet Pulley EACH
OBP070-011-040 |Roller Ratchet Arm EACH
OBPO070-011-041 |Belt Tightener Weldment Assembly EACH
OBP070-011-048 |Rod EACH
OBP070-011-049 |Rod Assembly EACH
OBP070-011-050 |Washer Thick EACH
OBP070-011-063 |Shaft EACH
OBP070-011-064 |V Belt EACH
OBP070-011-092 |Crank Shaft Weldment EACH
OBP070-011-096 |Roller EACH
OBP070-011-097 |Crank Pulley EACH
OBP070-011-100 |Cam Sensor Weldment EACH
OBP070-011-121 |Plug (Light Ball Sensor) EACH
OBP070-011-122 |Rudder Arm EACH
OBP070-011-123 |Rod Assembly EACH
OBP070-011-124 |Rod EACH
OBP070-011-131 |Pulley EACH
OBP070-011-133 |Shaft EACH
OBP070-011-146 |Paddle EACH
OBP070-011-147 38"V Belt EACH
OBP070-011-148 40" V-Belt EACH
OBP070-011-170 |Trip Cable Assembly Distributor EACH
OBP070-011-173 |Ball Joint 9/16 EACH
OBP070-011-217 |Ratchet Arm Weldment EACH
OBP070-011-218 |Lever Arm EACH
OBP070-011-225 |Crank Plate EACH
OBP070-011-286 |Curtain Rod Bushing EACH
OBP070-011-288 |Curtain Rod 82-70 EACH
OBP070-011-440 |Track Cover Lower EACH
OBP070-011-795 |Upper Shaft "D" Bore EACH
OBP070-011-796 |Lower Shaft "D" Bore EACH
OBP070-011-797 |Bearing "D" Bore EACH
OBP090-001-170 |Sweep Bracket RH EACH
OBP090-001-171 |Sweep Bracket LH EACH
OBP090-002-014 |ldler Shaft EACH
OBP090-002-019 |Ball Distributor Drive - 000-026-461 EACH
OBP090-002-033 |Pin EACH

Prices may change without notice.

Page 10 of 13



Ohio Bowling Parts Co. 2017-2018 Price List

OBP090-003-077 |Orientor Pan EACH
OBP090-003-401 |Clutch Race - 070-006-749 EACH
OBP090-004-119 |Finger Square Hole - Respot EACH
OBP090-004-123 |Finger Assembly - 070-007-261 EACH
OBP090-004-133 |Universal Pit Support Bracket - 070-001-450 EACH
OBP090-004-520 |V Pitch Belt 114" EACH
OBP090-005-230 |Cushion Facing 82-90 Style - 070-006-761 EACH
OBP090-005-270 |Bounce Plate RH Front - 000-029-899 EACH
OBP090-005-271 |Bounce Plate LH Front - 000-029-925 EACH
OBP090-005-272 |Bounce Plate RH Rear - 000-029-924 EACH
OBP090-005-273 |Bounce Plate LH Rear - 000-029-926 EACH
OBP090-005-274 |Channel Support - 000-029-898-U EACH
OBP090-005-617 [Insert - Square Hole EACH
OBP090-006-124-G |Carpet Belt - Green PVC EACH
OBP090-006-663 |New Style Trip Stop Rod - Key & Bolt Style (Groove) EACH
OBP090-006-665 |Trip Support Casting - Key & Bolt Style (Groove) EACH
OBP090-006-668 |New Style Trip Stop Rod & Support Assembly - Key & Bolt § EACH
OBP190-001-490 |.8750 x1.875 x.5 Bearing BL EACH
OBP250-001-012 |Upper Track EACH
OBP250-001-013 |Lower Track EACH
OBP300-000-165 |Sweep Bar Only EACH
OBP300-000-170 |Sweep Mounting Bracket RH - 000-023-170 EACH
OBP300-000-171 |Sweep Mounting Bracket LH - 000-023-171 EACH
OBP610-700-150 [Sweep Bar Assembly Kit EACH
OBP610-704-001 |Respot Cell Finger Kit KIT

OBP610-704-002 |Cam Follower w/ Grease Fitting EACH
OBP610-704-005 |Pinion & Sleeve Assembly EACH
OBP610-704-006 |Clutch Plate EACH
OBP610-704-014 |Kit Ball Idling Bracket EACH
OBP610-704-015 |Kit Link Assembly (Spot Solenoid) EACH
OBP610-704-150 |Kit Shaft Upper 'D' Bore EACH
OBP610-704-151 |Kit Shaft Lower 'D' Bore EACH
OBP701-310-036 |Washer Thrust (Bag of 10) 10 PK
OBP701-320-045 |Washer Thrust (Bag of 10) 10 PK
OBP701-710-098 |Spyralign Bearing EACH
OBP701-710-099 |Spyralign Bearing EACH
OBP701-712-097 |Spyralign Bearing EACH
OBP701-849-124 |Threaded Bore Concentric Bearing EACH
OBP710-501-012 |Grease Fitting EACH
OBP721-502-005 |Bushing - Urethane Monro Shock EACH
OBP730-027-019 |Stud Ball Head EACH
OBP784-003-000 |Handle Carpet Tool EACH
OBP792-501-001 |Carpet Removal Pin EACH
OBP792-505-005 |Spring Puller EACH
OBP801-149-897 |1/4-20 x 3/4 Carriage Bolt - 000-027-014 EACH
OBP806-265-160 |Square Head Set Screw 3/8 - 16 x 1 EACH
OBP808-549-240 |Button Head Socket Cap Screw 1/4 - 20 x 1 1/2 EACH
OBP808-549-320 |Button Head Socket Cap Screw 1/4 - 20 x 2 EACH
OBP808-557-160 |Button Head Socket Cap Screw 5/16 - 18 x 1 EACH
OBP808-849-160 |Flat Head Socket Cap Screw 1/4 - 20x 1 EACH
OBP809-849-165 |Hex Head Cap Screw 1/4 - 20 x 1 EACH

Prices may change without notice.

Page 11 of 13



Ohio Bowling Parts Co. 2017-2018 Price List

OBP809-849-205 |Hex Head Cap Screw 1/4 - 20x 1 1/4 EACH
OBP809-849-245 |Hex Head Cap Screw 1/4 - 20 x 1 1/2 EACH
OBP809-849-285 |Hex Head Cap Screw 1/4 - 20 x 1 3/4 EACH
OBP809-849-325 |Hex Head Cap Screw 1/4 - 20 x 2 EACH
OBP809-849-365 |Hex Head Cap Screw 1/4 - 20 x 2 1/4 EACH
OBP809-857-205 |Hex Head Cap Screw 5/16 - 18 x 1 1/4 EACH
OBP809-857-245 |Hex Head Cap Screw 5/16 - 18 x 1 1/2 EACH
OBP809-858-165 |Hex Head Cap Screw 5/16 - 24 x 1 EACH
OBP810-249-200 |1/4-20 x 1-1/4 Socket Head Cap Screw EACH
OBP810-365-141 |Screw 3/8-16x7/8 EACH
OBP813-540-082  |Phillips Head Screw 10 - 32 x 1/2 EACH
OBP835-550-002  |Nut Hex 1/4-28 EACH
OBP835-566-002 |Hex Jam Nut 3/8-24 EACH
OBP835-570-002 |Nut Hex 7/16-20 RH EACH
OBP835-574-002  |Nut Hex 1/2-20 RH EACH
OBP835-650-002  |Nut Hex 1/4-28 EACH
OBP835-670-002  |Nut Hex 7/16-20 LH EACH
OBP835-674-002 |Nut Hex 1/2-20 LH EACH
OBP839-549-002 |Flexloc Nut 1/4 - 20 EACH
OBP844-049-002 |Stover Lock Nut 1/4 - 20 EACH
OBP844-057-002 |Stover Lock Nut 5/16 - 18 EACH
OBP844-073-002 |Stover Lock Nut 1/2-13 EACH
OBP856-070-002 |Flanged Nut 7/16 - 20 EACH
OBP900-104-071 |Sleeve Bushing EACH
OBP900-106-081 |Sleeve Bushing EACH
OBP900-110-081 |Sleeve Bushing EACH
OBP900-112-161 |Bushing Sleeve EACH
OBP900-112-203 |Sleeve Bushing EACH
OBP900-205-053 |Flanged Bushing EACH
OBP900-206-081 |Flanged Bushing EACH
OBP900-206-091 |Bearing Flanged EACH
OBP900-208-091 |Flanged Bushing EACH
OBP900-208-161 |Flanged Bushing EACH
OBP900-210-161 |Flanged Bushing EACH
OBP900-212-161 |Bearing Flanged EACH
OBP900-212-201 |Flanged Bushing EACH
OBP907-000-900 |Key HyPro #910 (Bag of 10) 10 PK
OBP913-411-100 |Roll Pin (Bag of 10) 10 PK
OBP913-415-090 |Spring Pin (Bag of 10) 10 PK
OBP913-415-120 |Spring Pin (Bag of 10) 10 PK
OBP913-423-120 |Spring Pin (Bag of 10) 10 PK
0OBP913-437-100 |Roll Pin (Bag of 10) 10 PK
OBP913-437-120 |Spring Pin (Bag of 10) 10 PK
OBP913-437-140 |Spring Pin (Bag of 10) 10 PK
OBP914-037-206 |Spirol Pin (Bag of 10) 10 PK
OBP919-000-600 |Retaining Ring (Bag of 10) 10 PK
OBP948-722-111 |Washer 5/16 SAE EACH
OBP948-753-102 |Washer 9/32 x 5/8 x 1/16 EACH
OBP948-761-112 |Washer 11/32 x 11/16 x 1/16 EACH
OBP957-100-002 |Lock Washer (Bag of 10) 10 PK
OBP963-100-002 |X-Washer 3/32" (Bag of 10) 10 PK

Prices may change without notice.

Page 12 of 13



Ohio Bowling Parts Co. 2017-2018 Price List

OBP963-200-002 |X-Washer 1/8" (Bag of 10) 10 PK
OBP963-300-002 |X-Washer 5/32" (Bag of 10) 10 PK
OBP963-400-002 |X-Washer 3/16" (Bag of 10) 10 PK
OBP963-600-002 |X-Washer 1/4" (Bag of 10) 10 PK

Prices may change without notice.

Page 13 of 13



